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Email address of Land Reforms Board Officials and sections :

SL.No | Designation e-mail address
1. Chairman chairman@Irb.gov.bd
2. P.S. to Chairman pschairman@lrb.gov.bd
3. P.A to Chairman pachairman@Irb.gov.bd
4. Member (Administration) memberl@Ilrb.gov.bd
5. P.A to Member (Administration) pamemberl@Irb.gov.bd
6. Member (Land Management) member2@Irb.gov.bd
7. P.A to Member(Land Management) pamember2@Ilrb.gov.bd
8. DLRC-1 dircl@Irb.gov.bd
9. P.Ato DLRC-1 padlrcl@lrb.gov.bd
10. | DLRC-2 dirc2@Irb.gov.bd
11. | PAto DLRC-2 padlrc2@lrb.gov.bd
12. | DLRC-3 dlirc3@Irb.gov.bd
13. | PAto DLRC-3 padlrc3@Ilrb.gov.bd
14. | DLRC-Dhaka dlrcdhaka@Irb.gov.bd
15. | P.Ato DLRC-Dhaka padlrcdhaka@Irb.gov.bd
16. | DLRC-Chittagong dlrcchittagong@Irb.gov.bd
17. | P.Ato DLRC- Chittagong padlrcchittagong@Irb.gov.bd
18. | DLRC-Rajshahi dlrcrajshahi@Irb.gov.bd
19. | P.Ato DLRC-Rajshahi padlrcrajshahi@lrb.gov.bd
20. | DLRC-Khulna dirckhulna@Irb.gov.bd
21. | P.Ato DLRC-Khulna padlrckhulna@Irb.gov.bd
22. | DLRC-Barishal dlrcbarishal@Irb.gov.bd
23. | P.Ato DLRC- Barishal padlrcbarishal@lrb.gov.bd
24. | DLRC-Sylhet dlrcsylhet@lIrb.gov.bd
25. | P.Ato DLRC-Sylhet padlrcsylhet@lrb.gov.bd
26. | DLRC-Rangpur dlrcrangpur@Irb.gov.bd
27. | P.Ato DLRC-Rangpur padlrcrangpur@Irb.gov.bd
28. | ALRC-1 alrcl@lrb.gov.bd
29. | ALRC-2 alrc2@Irb.gov.bd
30. | ALRC-3 alrc3@Irb.gov.bd
31. | ALRC-4 alrc4@lrb.gov.bd
32. | ALRC-5 alrc5@Irb.gov.bd
33. | ALRC-6 alrc6@Irb.gov.bd
34. | Accounts Officer accountsofficer@lrb.gov.bd
35. | Manager (Dhaka Nowab Estate) managernowab@]Irb.gov.bd
36. | Manager (Bhawal Raj Estate) managerbhawal@Ilrb.gov.bd
37. | Section-1 sectionl@lrb.gov.bd
38. | Section-2 section2@Irb.gov.bd
39. | Section-3 section3@Irb.gov.bd
40. | Section-4 section4@Irb.gov.bd
41. | Section-5 section5@Irb.gov.bd
42. | Section-6 section6@Irb.gov.bd
43. | Accounts Section section7@Ilrb.gov.bd
44. | Assistant Manager Bhawal Raj asstmanbhawal@Irb.gov.bd
45. | Assistant Manager Nowab asstmannawab@Ilrb.gov.bd
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